
33

試合会場

試合日付 2018.9.8

組1

竹内 承勲
杉井 誠
× 
楠戸 直也
吉岡 保俊
× 
岸本 真志
浅香 雅人
× 
杉山 功起
山下 直生
今里 友亮
建川 雄司
阿部 進也
× 
赤司 哲雄

2017優勝

岡山県

石川県

大阪府

新潟県

千葉県

岐阜県

京都府

熊本県

埼玉県

山口県

福岡県

W

W

W

W

八百谷 修
× 
堂園 雅也
川口 潤一郎
× 
篠島 洋一
岡 正武
笹木 一人

杉井

吉岡

浅香

阿部

八百谷

川口

37

41

45

49

53

57

61

65

69

73

77

W

W

×

×

81

85

×

89

93

×

×

101

105
×

97

109

113

121

117

41-L

45-L

33-L

37-L

57-L

61-L

49-L

53-L

玉出ビリヤードACE

滋賀県

兵庫県

徳島県

富山県

奈良県

愛知県

1

5

9

13

17

21

25

29

125

129

137

133

141

145

153

149

157

165

161

109-L

105-L

101-L

97-L

145-L

149-L
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試合会場

試合日付 2018.9.8

組2

喜島 安広
辰巳 学
× 
後藤 正昭
杉本 博章
× 
宮本 一
河合 啓盛
× 
東 陽平
木村 隼人
児玉 直昭
藤田 竜
西 拓也
× 
山岸 弦

球聖&名人

島根県

愛媛県

和歌山県

兵庫県

福井県

福岡県

岐阜県

広島県

静岡県

京都府

長野県

W

W

W

W

竹岡 憲司
古賀 祐太郎
林田 雅輝
園山 亮
× 
溝渕 一洋
鏡園 勝
辻本 和宏

辰巳

杉本

河合

西

園山

38

42

46

50

54

58

62

66

70

74

78

W

×

×

82

86

×

90

94

×

102

106
×

98

110

114

122

118

42-L

46-L

34-L

38-L

58-L

62-L

50-L

54-L

玉出ビリヤードACE

三重県

熊本県

長崎県

神奈川県

高知県

大阪府

東京都

2

6

10

14

18

22

26

30

126

130

138

134

142

146

154

150

158

166

162

110-L

106-L

102-L

98-L

146-L

150-L
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試合会場

試合日付 2018.9.8

組3

今村 哲也
森本 英幸
× 
渡部 芳樹
本間 俊行
× 
酒井 隼人
松本 元
× 
寺田 友紀
櫻井 淳平
秋吉 慶二郎
中野 雅之
佐藤 雄一
× 
増成 亮太

2017ｱﾏﾛｰﾃ

三重県

愛媛県

埼玉県

大阪府

神奈川県

北海道

静岡県

福岡県

広島県

宮城県

奈良県

W

W

W

W

吉田 典生
松原 貴生
醍醐 雅人
田中 一夫
× 
田尻 大吾
末岡 修
冨高 幸司

森本

本間

松本

佐藤

田中

39

43

47

51

55

59

63

67

71

75

79

W

×

×

83

87

×

91

95

×

103

107
×

99

111

115

123

119

43-L

47-L

35-L

39-L

59-L

63-L

51-L

55-L

玉出ビリヤードACE

高知県

新潟県

千葉県

沖縄県

愛知県

和歌山県

岡山県

3

7

11

15

19

23

27

31

127

131

139

135

143

147

155

151

159

167

163

111-L

107-L

103-L

99-L

147-L

151-L
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試合会場

試合日付 2018.9.8

組4

西野 早苗
坂東 康平
× 
野澤 清和
大坪 和史
× 
森 秀仁
荒井 俊光
× 
藤井 駿平
安河内 拓也
× 
島田 隆嗣
滝口 幸司
× 
桑名 賢

2017ｱﾏﾛｰﾃ

徳島県

福島県

広島県

三重県

富山県

山口県

滋賀県

愛知県

山梨県

岡山県

W

W

W

W

W

徳永 修児
山田 大筰
小田切 俊樹
山田 晃司
× 
増田 正彦
宮井 健太郎
秋元 真吾

坂東

大坪

荒井

安河内

滝口

山田

40

44

48

52

56

60

64

68

72

76

80

W

×

×

84

88

×

×

92

96

×

104

108
×

100

112

116

124

120

44-L

48-L

36-L

40-L

60-L

64-L

52-L

56-L

玉出ビリヤードACE

岐阜県

神奈川県

東京都

奈良県

熊本県

兵庫県

静岡県

4

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

128

132

140

136

144

148

156

152

160

168

164

112-L

108-L

104-L

100-L

148-L

152-L
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